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GHSA Game Day state Championhip - QUALIFYING ROUND

December 8, 2023
FINALISTS-7A

TEAM NAME

Marietta High School
Richmond Hill High School
North Gwinnett High School
Hillgrove High School
Carrollton High School
Buford High School

South Forsyth High School
Mill Creek High School
Collins Hill High School
Lambert High School
Parkview High School
Valdosta High School
Camden County High School
West Forsyth High School
Archer Hill School

Campbell High School
Cherokee High School
Peachtree Ridge High School
Meadowcreek High School
Norcross High School
Berkmar High School
Colquitt County High School

FINAL
SCORE
207.100
205.800
203.825
202.375
202.000
200.700
198.900
197.875
197.225
193.125
190.225
189.550
186.300
185.750
184.125
180.800
180.350
170.425
167.225
163.400
159.700
156.550



