GHSA Game Day state Championhip - QUALIFYING ROUND December 8, 2023 FINALISTS-7A

		FINAL
	TEAM NAME	SCORE
1	Marietta High School	207.100
2	Richmond Hill High School	205.800
3	North Gwinnett High School	203.825
4	Hillgrove High School	202.375
5	Carrollton High School	202.000
6	Buford High School	200.700
7	South Forsyth High School	198.900
8	Mill Creek High School	197.875
9	Collins Hill High School	197.225
10	Lambert High School	193.125
11	Parkview High School	190.225
12	Valdosta High School	189.550
13	Camden County High School	186.300
14	West Forsyth High School	185.750
15	Archer Hill School	184.125
16	Campbell High School	180.800
17	Cherokee High School	180.350
18	Peachtree Ridge High School	170.425
19	Meadowcreek High School	167.225
20	Norcross High School	163.400
21	Berkmar High School	159.700
22	Colquitt County High School	156.550